
Jumping Faults Time Time faults Total Score Placing 

4 Imogen Loftus Peanut butter pip B 0 60.52 4th

16 Charlie Gutteridge Snowy B 0 52.09 3rd

30 Sienna Wingrove Mr Cosmo A 0 38.28 1st

46 Lola Long Millie A 4 79.21

56 Oliver Sharp Muffy A 0 46.43 4th
57 Emma Stanley Lacey A 0 105.23 8th

71 Charlotte Hall Simon A 0 42.53 3rd

75 Evelina Abel Ziggy A 0 68.86 9th

91 Eva Hadley-Farnan Puddingwood Prince of thieves A 4 75.72 5th

92 Marshall Mills Phoebe A 0 39.2 2nd

96 Fia Story Pebbles A 0 49.99

110 Maliyah Rogers Rupert A 0 50.19 6th

112 Ethan Elliott Rookery Butterfly A wd
116 Harry Ingles Langworthy Peregrine A 0 52.72 2nd

70 Holly Bothamley Chutney N/A 0 50.99

119 Evie Edwards Tiny A 0 45.73

131 Amara Khela Sox A
132 Amara Price Knock your Sox off A

666 w.m Dougie A 4 Ret

136 Freddie Delderfield Tilly A 4 146.14 10th

Jumping Faults Time Time faults Total Score Placing 

4 Imogen Loftus Peanut butter pip B 0 60.25 6th

16 Charlie Gutteridge Snowy B 0 50.65

29 Esme Moore Whisper B 0 55.74

30 Sienna Wingrove Mr Cosmo A 0 38.39 2nd

33 Lucie Weston Logo A 0 41.35

45 Isabelle Bird Wolfy B 0 42.09

46 Lola Long Millie A 0 43.14

55 Jemima Conyers Mocha B 0 39.23

71 Charlotte Hall Simon A 0 44.71

91 Eva Hadley-Farnan Puddingwood Prince of thieves A 4 79.87
92 Marshall Mills Phoebe A 0 34.83 1st
93 Evelyn Baldwin betty A 4 87.66
96 Fia Story Pebbles B 0 40.37

CLASS 7 - CROSS POLES 

CLASS 8 30CM 



101 Claudie Shoebotham Heidi B
112 Ethan Elliott Rookery Butterfly A 0 47.39
116 Harry Ingles Langworthy Peregrine A 0 47.36
119 Evie Edwards Tiny A 0
131 Amara Khela Sox A

Section A Nutmeg 52.84
132 Amara Price Knock your Sox off A 0 53.53

Jumping Faults Time Time faults Total Score Placing 

29 Esme Moore Whisper N/A 0 118.37 9thy

34 Jessica Weston Treacle N/A 0 82.72 3rd

37 Charlie Lea Greendown flash N/A 4 105.73

39 Harriet Bowman Fabulous Freddie N/A 0 148.27 no dog

45 Isabelle Bird Wolfy N/A 0 111.05 8th

52 Martha Webb King Puck N/A 0 129.37

61 Faye Taylor-Collins Senior Benny N/A 0 84.24 4th

63 Francesca Barry brynnebo victoria N/A 0 77.34 2nd

69 Emily Bennett Mattise N/A 4 125.53
81 Arabella Jordan Queenie N/A 0 99.68 no dog 6th
82 Arabella Jordan Franco N/A 0 80.67 no dog 2nd

32 Lydia Walford Wilfred N/A

28 Ava Mogan Bobby dazzler N/A 4 195.24

90 Chloe Hadley-Farnan Ladybug N/A 0 110.67 no dog 7th

94 Evelyn Baldwin Honey N/A 0 123.78 10th

95 Izzie Price Parc Sweet William N/A

106 Olivia Finch George N/A
107 Grace Finch Summer N/A 8 131.07

121 Matilda Orr Rianwyn Jazmyne ( Millie) N/A 0 90.3 5th

124 Bella Joyce Greenhills Bunbury Playboy N/A 4 109.49

125 Pippa Mann Moonlight N/A 4 115.46

126 Gracie Barlett Lil N/A 4 112.56

Jumping Faults Time Time faults Total Score Placing 
7 Louise Wheatcroft Lina N/A 24 115.56

20 Ruby Levett Sid N/A 0 40.73

25 Elora Dayus Spook N/A 8 44.86

28 Ava Mogan Bobby dazzler N/A 12 72.21

CLASS 9 HORSE AND HOUND 

CLASS 10 40-50CM



37 Charlie Lea Greendown flash N/A 0 42.97

39 Harriet Bowman Fabulous Freddie N/A 0 47.04

41 Purdey Evans Clonlaras Dusty N/A 0 31.98 2nd

44 Jemima Conyers Mocha N/A 0 35.72 6th

45 Isabelle Bird Wolfy N/A 0 43.95

55 Jemima Conyers Mocha N/A

62 Tiaa Taylor-Collins Senior Benny N/A 0 37.33 8th
82 Arabella Jordan Franco N/A 0 51.48
90 Chloe Hadley-Farnan Ladybug N/A 8 39.95

94 Evelyn Baldwin Honey N/A 4 55.89

95 Izzie Price Parc Sweet William N/A

97 Alexa Taylor mooretown pearl N/A 4 54.42

102 Frankie Shoebotham Sunny N/A 0 37.82 9th

105 Isla-Blu Evans Clonlaras Dusty N/A 0 45.89

42 Miela Evans Clonlaras Dusty N/A 0 33.1 4th

106 Olivia Finch George N/A 4 47.32

107 Grace Finch Summer N/A 0 44.18
111 Dotty Clarke HFM Broadlands blue eyed boy N/A

114 Amelie Ridout Ozzy N/A 0 44.02

122 Kendyl Mc Donald Rianwyn Jazmyne ( Millie) N/A 0 34.42 5th

124 Bella Joyce Greenhills Bunbury Playboy N/A 0 39.89

126 Gracie Barlett Lil N/A 0 36.21 7th

127 Gracie Barlett Moonlight N/A 0 38.85

128 Pippa Mann Champ N/A 0 31.04 1st

129 Pippa Mann Bunny N/A 8 47.61

17 Lucy Davies Amy n/A 0 41.34

134 Jess Mainwaring Flash n/A 0 39.41 10th

732 Halleyus Mia Penny n/A 0 32.41

133 Brooke Reynolds Flash N/A 0 44.52

Jumping Faults Time Time faults Total Score Placing 

8 Louise Wheatcroft Lina N/A 8 121.28

9 Will Shand Copper N/A

CLASS 11 PAIRS



17 Lucy Davis amy N/A

18 Annabel Dove chutney N/A

22 Brooke Murphy Gretta N/A 16 147.85

23 Ava Morgan Bobby Dazzler N/A 4 102.99

25 Elora Dayus Spook N/A

26 Brooke Murphy Gretta N/A

34 Jessica Weston Treacle N/A 0 86.99

35 Lucie Weston Logo N/A 0

50 Kim Mould Tilly N/A

51 Caitlin Pemberton National velvet N/A

53 Francesca Barry Bluella Mist N/A 0 76.51

52 Martha Webb King Puck N/A 0

73 Rachel Kettle Simon N/A 0 61.86

72 Kirah Ollivierre Pocket Rocket N/A 0

76 Lucy Staite Ali N/A 4 90.94

77 Lydia Wolford Wilf N/A

78 Rosie Draper Killeen Josie N/A 4 90.31

79 Emeli Barnett Miss Lucky Freda N/A

87 Pearl Berryman Freddy N/A 0 83.09

88 Lola Rose Toby N/A 0

102 Frankie Shoebotham Sunny N/A 0 108.38

103 Claudie Shoebotham Heidi N/A 0

106 Olivia Finch George N/A

107 Grace Finch Summer N/A

119 Evie Edwards Tiny N/A

120 Marshall Mills Phoebe N/A

123 Matilda Orr Flora's Lillie N/A 0 105.34

122 Kendyl Mc Donald Rianwyn Jazmyne ( Millie) N/A 0

126 Gracie Barlett Lil N/A 8 115.22



125 Pippa Mann Moonlight N/A

130 Gracie Barlett Champ N/A 4 108.45

129 Pippa Mann Bunny N/A

133 Brooke Reynolds Flash N/A 4 95.03

134 Jess Mainwaring Flash N/A

45 Isabelle Bird Wolfy N/A 4 97.03

138 Frankie Shoebotham Bella N/A

Jumping Faults Time Time faults Total Score Placing 

1 Will Shand Graceful Lily N/A 4 33

5 Will Shand Seafield mj N/A 0 33.86 6th

6 May Millership Caught Redhanded N/A 0 40.26

19 Karina Chopra Oscars Point N/A 0 33.97 7th

20 Ruby Levett Sid N/A 0 37.36 10th

17 Lucy Davis amy N/A 0 32.04

32 Lydia Walford Wilfred N/A 8 49.74

38 Issie Lea Greendown flash N/A 0 35.45 8th

49 Caitlin Pemberton National Velvet N/A 4 33.61

50 Kim Mould Tilly N/A 0 33.47 5th

60 Eve Price My Little King Christo N/A 4 42.38

68 Will Shand Honey N/A 0 31.48 3rd

72 Kirah Ollivierre Pocket Rocket N/A 0 30.14 1st

76 Lucy Staite Ali N/A 4 27.53

79 Emeli Barnett Miss Lucky Freda N/A 0 38.63

86 Lola Rose Rathlacken taibhse N/A 0 31.03 2nd

90 Chloe Hadley-Farnan Ladybug N/A 8 39.77

114 Amelie Ridout Ozzy N/A 0 42.61

CLASS 12 60CM



115 Zoe Retter Pingu N/A

129 Pippa Mann Bunny N/A 0 33.38 4th

128 Pippa Mann Champ N/A

126 Gracie Barlett Lil N/A 4 35.98

127 Gracie Barlett Moonlight N/A 4 49.08

134 Jess Mainwaring Flash N/A

141 Eve Lowe N/A fall/ elimination 

137 Minnie Brookes Issacstown Solit Silver N/A 0 36.58 9th

Jumping Faults Time Time faults Total Score Placing 

5 Will Shand Seafield mj N/A 4 32.44

10 Olivia Murphy Dolly N/A 0 37.62 10th

11 Harriet Murphy Wonder N/A 0 33.26 6th

19 Karina Chopra Oscars Point N/A 4 33.35

22 Brooke Murphy Gretta N/A

36 Jessica Weston Fairley Picador N/A 0 36.97 9th

40 Rumer Evans Mulan N/A

49 Caitlin Pemberton National Velvet N/A 0 33.55 7th

50 Kim Mould Tilly N/A 0 30.17 3rd

54 Martha Webb Bluella Mist N/A 0 35.5 8th

60 Eve Price My Little King Christo N/A 0 39.54

63 Francesca Barry brynnebo victoria N/A 0 28.39 2nd

69 Emily Bennett Mattise N/A

72 Kirah Ollivierre Pocket Rocket N/A 0 30.97 4th

73 Rachel Kettle Simon N/A 0 28.32 1st

76 Lucy Staite Ali N/A

78 Rosie Draper Killeen Josie N/A 4 35.9

CLASS 13 70CM



86 Lola Rose Rathlacken taibhse N/A 0 39.21

87 Pearl Berryman Freddy N/A 0 31.58 5th

141 Elle lore N/A 4 33.79

123 Matilda Orr Flora's Lillie N/A


